
PRONÓSTICOS
Lunes 13 de Noviembre de 2023

TIERRA
DERECHA

SOLO
HÍPICA.CL

HIPICA
Y FUTBOL

HÍPICOS.CL

1ª

2ª

3ª

4ª

5ª

6ª

7ª

8ª

9ª

10ª

11ª

12ª

P. CON MIEL
RIO CANELO
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G. MOHICANO

LUCKY BOSS
HIPERSONICO

CEDERIC
ALBIORIX

VHALA CHROME
TAMBURELLITO

CHROME MAGIC
F. SLADE

JOVENTURFMAN
GERASIMOVA

KEIDAR
ALL ROUNDER

FIGARI
TATAN FOREVER

TUVO UNA VIDA
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P. CON MIEL
S. GARDEN

ORIENTED 
ROMANIUS

HIPERSONICO
SUIZA NORTINA
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WINNING POINT

VHALA CHROME
LA ÑOÑITA

CHROME MAGIC
EL GRAN PIRATA
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COLONITO

KEIDAR 
JARRA DE VINO
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RIO CANELO
SASUKE
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ROMANIUS
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BUTT. BAY
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CONSTIT. SON

TAMBURELLITO
LA ÑOÑITA
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GIANTIFY
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ROMAN WAR
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B.THAN
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P. CON MIEL
S. GARDEN

ORIENTED 
G. MOHICANO

BUTT. BAY
EXAGG. LOVE

WINNING POINT
FANT. DREAM

VHALA CHROME
LA ÑOÑITA

CHROME MAGIC
EL GRAN PIRATA

COLONITO
LA UNICA REINA

JARRA DE VINO
GIVE MY LIFE

DON PICHO
TATAN FOREVER
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